Hungary Creelk Marling Concesston Meni

Breakfast Food Items

Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Biscuit
Coffee

Drinks
Capri Sun
Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Diet Dr. Pepper
Dr. Pepper
Gatorade
Hot Chocolate
Mountain Dew
Sprite
Sunkist
Water

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

Lunch / Dinner Items

Big Daddy Marlin Meal (Double

Cheeseburger, Chips & Drink)

Cheeseburger

$5.00
$3.00

Cheeseburger Combo
(Includes Chips & a Drink)

Chicken Melt

Corn Dog

Hamburger

Hamburger Combo
(Includes Chips & a Drink)

Hot Dog

Hot Dog Combo
(Includes Chips & a Drink)

Mac & Cheese

Personal Size Cheese Pizza

Personal Size Pepperoni Pizza

$4.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.50

$3.50
$1.50

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

Healthy Options**

Apple Slices with Caramel
Applesauce
Carrots

Caesar Salad

Chicken Salad (contains nuts)

Fruit and Cheese Packs

Hummus & Pretzels or Pita chips

Mixed Veggies & Ranch dressing

String Cheese

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00



Hungary Creelk Marling Concesston Meni

Sweet Treats

3 Musketeers
Airheads

Baby Ruth
Butterfinger
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Crunch Bar
Drumstick Ice Cream
Hershey Bar

Honey Bun

Ice Cream Sandwich
Kit Kat

Klondike Bar

M&M'’s

Milky Way

Mr. Goodbar
Reeses

Ring Pop

Skittles

Snickers

Snickers Ice Cream
Snow Cone

Sour Punch Straws

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Sweet Treats Continued

Sweet & Salty Mix
Twix

Zero Bar

Salty Snacks

BBQ Chips
Cheetos

Cheez Its

Chex Mix

Doritos

Goldfish

Nachos

Potato Chips — Lays

Pretzel

Other
Crushed Ice
Guest Fee

Tennis Key

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.50

$0.25
$5.00
$5.00



