## Hungary Creek Marlins Concession Menu

1	4	
		1
		7

<b>Breakfast Food Items</b>			Cheeseburger Combo		
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.0	0	(Includes Chips & a Drink)	\$4.00	
Sausage Biscuit \$		0	Chicken Melt	\$1.50	
Coffee \$0		0	Corn Dog	\$1.00	
			Hamburger	\$2.50	
Drinks			Hamburger Combo		
Capri Sun	\$0.5	0	(Includes Chips & a Drink)	\$3.50	
Coke \$0.50		0	Hot Dog	\$1.50	
Coke Zero \$0.		0	Hot Dog Combo		
Diet Coke \$0		0	(Includes Chips & a Drink)	\$3.50	
Diet Dr. Pepper	\$0.50 \$0.50		Mac & Cheese	\$2.00	
Dr. Pepper			Personal Size Cheese Pizza	\$2.00	
Gatorade \$1.		0	Personal Size Pepperoni Pizza	\$2.50	
Hot Chocolate	\$0.5	0	Healthy Options**		
Mountain Dew \$0.50   Sprite \$0.50   Sunkist \$0.50   Water \$1.00		0	Apple Slices with Caramel	\$2.00	
		0	Applesauce	\$1.00	
		0	Carrots	\$1.00	
		0	Caesar Salad	\$5.00	
			Chicken Salad (contains nuts)	\$2.00	
Lunch / Dinner Items			Fruit and Cheese Packs	\$2.50	
Big Daddy Marlin Meal (Double			Hummus & Pretzels or Pita chips	\$2.00	
Cheeseburger, Chips & Drink) \$5.00		\$5.00	Mixed Veggies & Ranch dressing	\$3.00	
Cheeseburger	\$3.00		String Cheese	\$1.00	

## Hungary Creek Marlins Concession Menu

Sweet Treats		<b>Sweet Treats Continued</b>		
3 Musketeers	\$1.00	Sweet & Salty Mix	\$1.00	
Airheads	\$1.00	Twix	\$1.00	
Baby Ruth	\$1.00	Zero Bar	\$1.00	
Butterfinger	\$1.00			
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$0.50	Salty Snack	Salty Snacks	
Crunch Bar	\$1.00	BBQ Chips	\$0.50	
Drumstick Ice Cream	\$1.00	Cheetos	\$0.50	
Hershey Bar	\$1.00	Cheez Its	\$0.50	
Honey Bun	\$1.00	Chex Mix	\$0.50	
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00	Doritos	\$0.50	
Kit Kat	\$1.00	Goldfish	\$0.50	
Klondike Bar	\$1.00	Nachos	\$2.00	
M&M's	\$1.00	Potato Chips – Lays	\$0.50	
Milky Way	\$1.00	Pretzel	\$1.50	
Mr. Goodbar	\$1.00			
Reeses	\$1.00	Other		
Ring Pop	\$0.50	Crushed Ice	\$0.25	
Skittles	\$1.00	Guest Fee	\$5.00	
Snickers	\$1.00	Tennis Key	\$5.00	
Snickers Ice Cream	\$1.00	•		
Snow Cone	\$1.00			
Sour Punch Straws	\$1.00			